
Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford 31 7
2 Mosinee 73 8
3 Neillsville 107 7
4 Loyal/Greenwood 135 8
5 Westfield/Montello 136 8
6 Columbus Catholic 158 6
7 Edgar 171 7
8 Crandon 189 5
9 Owen-Withee 191 5

Pittsville 2
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2017

Cable WI

1 907 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:18:58.2Edgar 6:07 min/m1 110
2 946 Savannah Schley 00:19:58.5Loyal/Greenwood 6:26 min/m1 29
3 984 Franny Seidel 00:20:23.4Medford 6:34 min/m1 310
4 184 Mikayla Flyte 00:20:37.5Westfield/Montello 6:39 min/m1 411
5 983 Lauren Meyer 00:20:39.2Medford 6:39 min/m2 511
6 981 Alicia Kawa 00:20:44.0Medford 6:41 min/m3 69
7 77 Chloee Lowry 00:20:47.2Neillsville 6:42 min/m1 710
8 980 Karli Higgins 00:21:16.8Medford 6:51 min/m4 89
9 978 Paige Brandner 00:21:19.0Medford 6:52 min/m5 910
10 73 Baileigh Johnson 00:21:29.0Neillsville 6:55 min/m2 1012
11 979 Ellee Grunwald 00:21:41.8Medford 6:59 min/m6 119
12 10 Makenna Olund 00:21:42.7Mosinee 7:00 min/m1 1212
13 9 Allison Kordus 00:21:48.8Mosinee 7:02 min/m2 139
14 8 Hannah Fliss 00:22:04.0Mosinee 7:07 min/m3 1410
15 7 Olivia Donohue 00:22:27.4Mosinee 7:14 min/m4 159
16 862 Micasslyn Crawford 00:22:33.3Crandon 7:16 min/m1 1611
17 830 Marissa Immerfall 00:22:41.5Columbus Catholic 7:19 min/m1 1712
18 906 Rachel Brewster 00:22:44.0Edgar 7:20 min/m2 189
19 12 Natalee VanBrocklin 00:22:44.6Mosinee 7:20 min/m5 1912
20 91 Ana Capetillo 00:22:47.0Owen-Withee 7:20 min/m1 2011
21 185 Melissa Good 00:22:53.3Westfield/Montello 7:23 min/m2 2111
22 11 Alli Swid 00:22:55.0Mosinee 7:23 min/m6 2212
23 75 Sophie Katcher 00:23:00.3Neillsville 7:25 min/m3 2312
24 6 Maci Barabas 00:23:08.8Mosinee 7:28 min/m7 2410
25 93 Mackenzie Person 00:23:14.0Owen-Withee 7:29 min/m2 2512
26 832 Hailey Roehl 00:23:22.1Columbus Catholic 7:32 min/m2 2611
27 947 Rose Schoenherr 00:23:25.1Loyal/Greenwood 7:33 min/m2 2711
28 948 Alexis Spuhler 00:23:37.5Loyal/Greenwood 7:37 min/m3 2810
29 831 Melanie Lang 00:23:39.5Columbus Catholic 7:37 min/m3 2911
30 982 Hailey Leu 00:23:54.8Medford 7:42 min/m7 3012
31 92 Hailey Geldernick 00:23:56.6Owen-Withee 7:43 min/m3 319
32 5 Reidun Backman 00:24:06.6Mosinee 7:46 min/m8 >710
33 79 Kristen Strey 00:24:19.2Neillsville 7:50 min/m4 329
34 182 McKenna Dillman 00:24:24.7Westfield/Montello 7:52 min/m3 3311
35 865 Claudia Krueger 00:24:26.5Crandon 7:53 min/m2 349
36 78 Ashlee Piskow 00:24:31.1Neillsville 7:54 min/m5 359
37 827 Morgan Albrecht 00:24:45.3Columbus Catholic 7:59 min/m4 3612
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2017

Cable WI

38 188 Lily Wagner 00:24:48.8Westfield/Montello 8:00 min/m4 3711
39 949 Katie Volovsek 00:24:52.9Loyal/Greenwood 8:01 min/m4 3812
40 866 Oriana Pluta 00:24:56.4Crandon 8:02 min/m3 3912
41 943 Keralin Genteman 00:25:08.6Loyal/Greenwood 8:06 min/m5 4010
42 183 Taylor Ellis 00:25:23.0Westfield/Montello 8:11 min/m5 4111
43 181 Kayla Anagnostopoulos 00:25:25.3Westfield/Montello 8:12 min/m6 4212
44 76 Ellie Knodle 00:25:37.8Neillsville 8:16 min/m6 4312
45 74 Lizzy Jorgensen 00:25:49.8Neillsville 8:19 min/m7 449
46 944 Edrea Kubista 00:25:54.5Loyal/Greenwood 8:21 min/m6 4512
47 186 Claudia Johnston 00:26:20.5Westfield/Montello 8:29 min/m7 4611
48 909 Teresa Hackel 00:26:36.2Edgar 8:34 min/m3 4710
49 864 Sarah Kalkofen 00:26:36.6Crandon 8:35 min/m4 4811
50 945 Allison Mayville 00:26:45.6Loyal/Greenwood 8:37 min/m7 4912
51 828 Ashley Dean 00:26:51.3Columbus Catholic 8:39 min/m5 5010
52 187 Elizabeth Smith 00:27:10.3Westfield/Montello 8:45 min/m8 >712
53 113 Kacey Soetebier 00:27:15.6Pittsville 8:47 min/m1 <512
54 908 Kateri Hackel 00:27:19.8Edgar 8:48 min/m4 5111
55 863 Jordan Kalata 00:27:24.0Crandon 8:50 min/m5 5210
56 956 Miriam Reynaldo 00:27:35.1Loyal/Greenwood 8:53 min/m8 >712
57 111 Ana Klein 00:28:14.3Pittsville 9:06 min/m2 <511
58 829 Holly Dean 00:28:51.8Columbus Catholic 9:18 min/m6 5310
59 910 Morgan Schilling 00:29:09.9Edgar 9:24 min/m5 5410
60 129 Savanna Bauman 00:29:24.7Edgar 9:29 min/m6 55
61 911 Sydney Streveler 00:31:32.0Edgar 10:10 min/m7 5611
62 94 Salome Sandoval 00:36:25.3Owen-Withee 11:44 min/m4 5711
63 90 Alice Bertolazzo 00:47:29.9Owen-Withee 15:19 min/m5 5811
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 26, 2017

Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:44:23Team Time

1 3 984 Franny Seidel 20:23.4 3
2 5 983 Lauren Meyer 20:39.2 5
3 6 981 Alicia Kawa 20:44.0 6
4 8 980 Karli Higgins 21:16.8 8
5 9 978 Paige Brandner 21:19.0 9
6 11 979 Ellee Grunwald 21:41.8 11
7 30 982 Hailey Leu 23:54.8 30

Team name:
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:50:48Team Time

1 12 10 Makenna Olund 21:42.7 12
2 13 9 Allison Kordus 21:48.8 13
3 14 8 Hannah Fliss 22:04.0 14
4 15 7 Olivia Donohue 22:27.4 15
5 19 12 Natalee VanBrocklin 22:44.6 19
6 22 11 Alli Swid 22:55.0 22
7 24 6 Maci Barabas 23:08.8 24
8 32 5 Reidun Backman 24:06.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neillsville

Team Points
01:54:07Team Time

1 7 77 Chloee Lowry 20:47.2 7
2 10 73 Baileigh Johnson 21:29.0 10
3 23 75 Sophie Katcher 23:00.3 23
4 33 79 Kristen Strey 24:19.2 32
5 36 78 Ashlee Piskow 24:31.1 35
6 44 76 Ellie Knodle 25:37.8 43
7 45 74 Lizzy Jorgensen 25:49.8 44

Team name:
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points
01:57:03Team Time

1 2 946 Savannah Schley 19:58.5 2
2 27 947 Rose Schoenherr 23:25.1 27
3 28 948 Alexis Spuhler 23:37.5 28
4 39 949 Katie Volovsek 24:52.9 38
5 41 943 Keralin Genteman 25:08.6 40
6 46 944 Edrea Kubista 25:54.5 45
7 50 945 Allison Mayville 26:45.6 49
8 56 956 Miriam Reynaldo 27:35.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
01:58:08Team Time

1 4 184 Mikayla Flyte 20:37.5 4
2 21 185 Melissa Good 22:53.3 21
3 34 182 McKenna Dillman 24:24.7 33
4 38 188 Lily Wagner 24:48.8 37
5 42 183 Taylor Ellis 25:23.0 41
6 43 181 Kayla Anagnostopoulos 25:25.3 42
7 47 186 Claudia Johnston 26:20.5 46
8 52 187 Elizabeth Smith 27:10.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
02:01:21Team Time

1 17 830 Marissa Immerfall 22:41.5 17
2 26 832 Hailey Roehl 23:22.1 26
3 29 831 Melanie Lang 23:39.5 29
4 37 827 Morgan Albrecht 24:45.3 36
5 51 828 Ashley Dean 26:51.3 50
6 58 829 Holly Dean 28:51.8 53

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:04:49Team Time

1 1 907 Marissa Ellenbecker 18:58.2 1
2 18 906 Rachel Brewster 22:44.0 18
3 48 909 Teresa Hackel 26:36.2 47
4 54 908 Kateri Hackel 27:19.8 51
5 59 910 Morgan Schilling 29:09.9 54
6 60 129 Savanna Bauman 29:24.7 55
7 61 911 Sydney Streveler 31:32.0 56

Team name:
Team result: 189 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
02:05:57Team Time

1 16 862 Micasslyn Crawford 22:33.3 16
2 35 865 Claudia Krueger 24:26.5 34
3 40 866 Oriana Pluta 24:56.4 39
4 49 864 Sarah Kalkofen 26:36.6 48
5 55 863 Jordan Kalata 27:24.0 52

Team name:
Team result: 191 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
02:33:54Team Time

1 20 91 Ana Capetillo 22:47.0 20
2 25 93 Mackenzie Person 23:14.0 25
3 31 92 Hailey Geldernick 23:56.6 31
4 62 94 Salome Sandoval 36:25.3 57
5 63 90 Alice Bertolazzo 47:29.9 58

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

September 26, 2017 2 of 3Page



Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 53 113 Kacey Soetebier 27:15.6 <5
2 57 111 Ana Klein 28:14.3 <5
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